


Rank Name Ctry

1 Avella Anthony FRA
2 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
3 Sim Wansu KOR
4 Sukhenko Ilya RUS
5 Quintin Kevin FRA
6 Macdonald Justin CAN
7 Mage Leandre FRA
8 Yoon Young Sun KOR
9 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN
10 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
11 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN
12 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP
13 Xu Yao Zong 徐耀宗 CHN
14 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN
15 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP
16 Senelier Cedric FRA
17 Duclos Jonathan FRA
18 Zhou Han Wen 周瀚文 CHN
19 Ye Chen Jin 叶成锦 CHN
20 Dong Lei 董磊 CHN
21 Zhang Chi 张弛 CHN
22 Park Junkyu KOR
23 Ma Ya Long 马亚龙 CHN
24 Shen Xiang Yu CHN
25 Xu Hao 徐浩 CHN
26 Wang Song 王松 CHN
27 Bi Mei Bao 闭美宝 CHN
28 Fan Guo Wu 攀国武 CHN
29 Pottier Antony BEL
30 Su Zhong Zhou 苏中州 CHN
31 Wang Jia Jun CHN
32 Ye Zi 叶梓 CHN
33 Xu Jia Hui 许家辉 CHN
34 Li Feng Di 李封帝 CHN
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35 Feng Zhen Fa 冯振发 CHN
36 Yu Shu Shan 余书山 CHN
37 Kim Dong Kyu CHN
38 Li Tian Qi 李天奇 CHN
39 Tu Sheng 涂胜 CHN
40 Li Tian Zhen 李天桢 CHN
41 Xu Yun 薛耘 CHN

G1 Rank

1 Avella Anthony FRA 1

16 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN 2

17 Zhou Han Wen 周瀚文 CHN 3

32 Fan Guo Wu 攀国武 CHN 4

G2 Rank

8 Mage Leandre FRA 1

9 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN 2

24 Park Junkyu KOR 3

25 Xu Hao 徐浩 CHN 4

G3 Rank

5 Quintin Kevin FRA 1

12 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN 2

21 Shen Xiang Yu CHN 4

28 Ma Ya Long 马亚龙 CHN 3

G4 Rank

4 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1

13 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 2

20 Dong Lei 董磊 CHN 3

29 Bi Mei Bao 闭美宝 CHN 4

G5 Rank

3 Pottier Antony BEL DNS

14 Senelier Cedric FRA 1

19 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP 2

30 Wang Jia Jun CHN DNS

G6 Rank

6 Sim Wansu KOR 1

11 Duclos Jonathan FRA 3

22 Yoon Young Sun KOR 2

27 Su Zhong Zhou 苏中州 CHN DNS

G7 Rank

Round of 8



7 Xu Yao Zong 徐耀宗 CHN 1

10 Macdonald Justin CAN 2

23 Zhang Chi 张弛 CHN 3

26 Wang Song 王松 CHN 4

G8 Rank

2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1

15 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 2

18 Ye Chen Jin 叶成锦 CHN 3

31 Ye Zi 叶梓 CHN DNS

QF1 Rank

G1 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 1

G2 #1 Mage Leandre FRA 2

G2 #2 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN 4

G1 #2 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN 3

QF2 Rank

G4 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1

G3 #1 Quintin Kevin FRA 2

G3 #2 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN 3

G4 #2 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 4

QF3 Rank

G5 #1 Senelier Cedric FRA 4

G6 #1 Sim Wansu KOR 1

G6 #2 Yoon Young Sun KOR 2

G5 #2 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP 3

QF4 Rank

G8 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1

G7 #1 Xu Yao Zong 徐耀宗 CHN 4

G7 #2 Macdonald Justin CAN 2

G8 #2 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 3

SF1 Rank

QF1 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 1

QF2 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 2

QF2 #2 Quintin Kevin FRA 3

QF1 #2 Mage Leandre FRA 4

SF2 Rank

QF4 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



QF3 #1 Sim Wansu KOR 2

QF3 #2 Yoon Young Sun KOR 3

QF4 #2 Macdonald Justin CAN 4

Final Rank

SF1#1 Avella Anthony FRA 1

SF2#1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 4

SF2#2 Sim Wansu KOR 3

SF1#2 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 2

Co-Final Rank

SF1#3 Quintin Kevin FRA 1

SF2#3 Yoon Young Sun KOR 4

SF2#4 Macdonald Justin CAN 2

SF1#4 Mage Leandre FRA 3

ID Name Ctry W.Rank T.1 T.2 Best RANK
027 Avella Anthony FRA 1 24,807 24,127 24,127 1
066 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 7 24,134 DNS 24,134 2
080 Pottier Antony BEL 2 24,636 DNS 24,636 3
025 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 3 25,818 24,767 24,767 4
039 Quintin Kevin FRA 4 25,075 25,099 25,075 5
012 Sim Wansu KOR 436 26,245 25,308 25,308 6

075 Xu Yao Zong 徐耀宗 CHN 999 26,285 25,804 25,804 7

079 Mage Leandre FRA 10 26,494 25,879 25,879 8

019 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN 459 26,770 26,246 26,246 9

054 Macdonald Justin CAN 139 26,250 DNF 26,250 10

024 Duclos Jonathan FRA 15 26,608 26,268 26,268 11

002 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN 468 26,534 26,337 26,337 12

060 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 12 26,742 26,388 26,388 13

063 Senelier Cedric FRA 6 27,539 26,457 26,457 14

010 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 62 27,207 26,919 26,919 15

064 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN 461 27,310 27,054 27,054 16

067 Zhou Han Wen 周瀚文 CHN 522 29,737 27,611 27,611 17

028 Ye Chen Jin 叶成锦 CHN 474 27,932 27,633 27,633 18

046 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP 20 27,729 27,661 27,661 19

021 Dong Lei 董磊 CHN 491 28,779 28,028 28,028 20

058 Shen Xiang Yu CHN 999 28,221 28,238 28,221 21

052 Yoon Young Sun KOR 999 28,283 28,358 28,283 22

Qualifications / Time Trials

Finals



026 Zhang Chi 张弛 CHN 443 28,905 30,294 28,905 23

017 Park Junkyu KOR 999 28,982 29,058 28,982 24

029 Xu Hao 徐浩 CHN 529 29,187 29,071 29,071 25

077 Wang Song 王松 CHN 517 30,581 29,979 29,979 26

068 Su Zhong Zhou 苏中州 CHN 999 30,121 DNS 30,121 27

034 Ma Ya Long 马亚龙 CHN 999 30,997 30,315 30,315 28

057 Bi Mei Bao 闭美宝 CHN 497 30,926 30,883 30,883 29

056 Wang Jia Jun CHN 999 31,181 DNS 31,181 30

070 Ye Zi 叶梓 CHN 999 31,517 DNS 31,517 31

059 Fan Guo Wu 攀国武 CHN 999 32,009 31,686 31,686 32

031 Xu Jia Hui 许家辉 CHN 999 32,123 31,882 31,882 33

030 Li Feng Di 李封帝 CHN 541 32,645 DNS 32,645 34

069 Feng Zhen Fa 冯振发 CHN 547 32,950 34,298 32,950 35

035 Yu Shu Shan 余书山 CHN 500 39,417 33,406 33,406 36

020 Kim Dong Kyu KOR 536 33,697 DNF 33,697 37

032 Li Tian Qi 李天奇 CHN 999 34,236 DNS 34,236 38

011 Tu Sheng 涂胜 CHN 999 35,924 DNS 35,924 39

007 Li Tian Zhen 李天桢 CHN 999 48,892 44,465 44,465 40

033 Xu Yun 薛耘 CHN 999 58,217 DNS 58,217 41


